2022-23 Boys Wrestling

Overall Champions: Greens Farms Academy

Small School Champions: Lexington Christian Academy

MVP/ POY: Lower Weight Musa Tamaradze, Northfield Mount Hermon
MVP/ POY: Upper Weight David Barrett, Northfield Mount Hermon

All- NEPSAC

Wt. Name Year School

106 Julian Rios 2026 Phillips Academy Andover
Isac Novod 2026 Belmont Hill School

13 Scotty Moreau 2026 Belmont Hill School
Harry Kittredge 2026 Greens Farms Academy

120 Musa Tamaradze 2025 Northfield Mount Hermon
Brady Kaupp 2025 Greens Farms Academy

126 JT Schneider 2024 Greens Farms Academy
Jack Dragoumanos 2026 Belmont Hill School

132 Ben Zuckerman 2025 Greens Farms Academy
Cord Vallis 2024 Belmont Hill School

138 Giuseppe lamunno 2024 Greens Farms Academy
Freddy Pimental 2023 Belmont Hill School

144 Ronnie Christolin 2023 Greens Farms Academy
Turner Rayment 2023 Belmont Hill School

150 John Mairano 2023 Northfield Mount Hermon
Colin Nugent 2023 Phillips Academy Andover

157 Alex Gavronsky 2023 Belmont Hill School

Spencer LeClair 2023 Hyde School
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Xavier Giles
Shaymus Macintosh

David Barrett
Pearson Hill

Nate Taylor
James Doliscar

Steven Burrell Jr
Dylan Greenstein

Chris Murphy
Logan Marissal

2024
2023

2023
2024

2024
2023

2023
2025

2023
2023

Greens Farms Academy
Northfield Mount Hermon

Northfield Mount Hermon
Choate Rosemary Hall

Greens Farms Academy
Northfield Mount Hermon

Greens Farms Academy
Northfield Mount Hermon

Greens Farms Academy
Northfield Mount Hermon

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

Name

Dominic Marinilli
Charlie Holt
Sawyer Bean
Christian Yanoti

Aaron Stranger
Colby Mclintosh
Zach Emery
Benjamin Macharia

Andrew Pimental
Matthew Loose
Ethan Rothman
Navid Hodjat

Patrick O'Donahue
Paxton Zerega
Eddie Zhang
Aaron Burstein

Year
2025
2026
2026
2025

2024
2026
2026
2025

2025
2024
2025
2026

2025
2025
2024
2023

School

Northfield Mount Hermon
Roxbury Latin School

St. Sebastian's School

Brunswick School

Belmont Hill School
Northfield Mount Hermon
Governor's Academy
Roxbury Latin School

Belmont Hill School

Noble and Greenough School
Choate Rosemary Hall
Roxbury Latin School

Brunswick School
Choate Rosemary Hall
St. Sebastian's School
Northfield Mount Hermon
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Noah Lim
Michael Accetta
Lucas Dionne
Jackson Collins

Nate Consigli
Joseph Stoerzinger
Miles Palmer

Enzo Verga

Nathan Puchalski
Aydin Hodjat
Joseph Tumolo
Eddie Ryan

Tyler Shea
Aidin Bina
Tyler Fromm
Justin Lim

Carson Hill
Carlo Tucci
Ryan Schneider
Declan Bligh

Alex High

Will Stewart
Christian Tacogue
Charlie Hall

Haden Bottiglieri
Zahir McLean-Felix
Gibson Akoh

Dom Valcin

Lachlan Hawes
Sean Park

Josh Houston-Davis
Tomas Delgado

Vlad Grass
Michael Seward

2023
2024
2023
2023

2026
2024
2023
2023

2023
2024
2024
2023

2023
2024
2024
2025

2025
2026
2026
2026

2025
2024
2023
2024

2024
2023
2023
2025

2023
2024
2023
2023

2024
2025

Lexington Christian Academy
Brunswick School

Northfield Mount Hermon
Deerfield Academy

Northfield Mount Hermon
Greens Farms Academy
Phillips Academy Andover
Brunswick School

Phillips Exeter Academy
Roxbury Latin School
Trinity Pawling School
St. Sebastian's School

Greens Farms Academy
Noble and Greenough School
Eagle Hill School

Roxbury Latin School

Choate Rosemary Hall
Brunswick School
Greens Farms Academy
Roxbury Latin School

St. Paul's School

Belmont Hill School

Trinity Pawling School

Noble and Greenough School

Belmont Hill School
Greens Farms Academy
Thayer Academy
Salisbury School

Taft School

Avon Old Farms
Belmont Hill School
Brunswick School

Hotchkiss School
St. Paul's School



Alastair Rose
215
Bennett Carroll

Sean Donovan
285 ,
Manuel Beigel
Elijah Manning
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2022-23 Girls Wrestling

Team Champions:

MVP:

Wt. Name

Maddie Morse
100 )
Claire Yoon

107 Rowan Mclntosh
Sakina Cotton

114 Abigail Alicandro
Sachi Mehra

120 Natalia Accorsi
Tasha Bohorad

126 E.va.ngeline Murphy
Jiayi Yu

Wendi Zheng
Leanne La

132

Lily Fitzpatrick
138 ily Fitzpatric
Elsa Holmes

Daniella Nugent
Xavia Banigan

145

Tayla Tildsley
152
Merrit Coward

2024
2023

2023
2024
2023
2024

Noble and Greenough School

Belmont Hill School

Hotchkiss School
Choate Rosemary Hall
Canterbury School

St. Paul's School

Phillips Academy Andover

Abigail Alicandro, Marianapolis Prep

All-NEPSAC

Year
2026
2024

2025
2024

2024
2023

2025
2026

2024
2023

2024
2026

2025
2025

2025
2024

2023
2023

School
St. Paul's School
Middlesex School

Northfield Mount Hermon
Phillips Academy Andover

Marianapolis Prep
Choate Rosemary Hall

Tabor Academy
Phillips Academy Andover

Phillips Academy Andover
St. Mark's School

Phillips Academy Andover
Choate Rosemary Hall

St. Paul's School
Choate Rosemary Hall

Phillips Academy Andover
Governor's Academy

Phillips Academy Andover
Portsmouth Abbey School
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152

235

April Torres 2024

Karla Lazaro 2024
Niayla Curley 2026
Eleanor DeHoog 2024

Destiny Covington 2026

Greens Farms Academy
Northfield Mount Hermon

Northfield Mount Hermon

Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

Name Year
Margaret Tsien 2026
Gracia Galicia 2023
Thu Hoang 2023
Hashima Moradi 2025
Suhaila Cotton 2024
Kathrine Margulis 2024
Julia Carmona 2024
Maya Douge 2024

Angelina Ceballos-Car 2025

Ella Martino 2025
Charlotte Lokere 2023
Fiona Fittante 2025
Ifeoluwa Lawore 2025
Aby Joyner 2024
Cami Capdevila 2025

Bella Shmuylovich 2026

Amelia Barlow 2023
Fernanda Opazo Aravi 2025

Sora Oliveri 2025

School
Phillips Academy Andover
Marvelwood School

Marianapolis Prep
Marvelwood School

Phillips Academy Andover
Deerfield Academy

Phillips Academy Andover
Middlesex School

Phillips Academy Andover
Choate Rosemary Hall

Lawrence Academy
Middlesex School

St. Mark's School
Governor's Academy

St. Paul's School
Phillips Academy Andover

Governor's Academy
Choate Rosemary Hall

Marianapolis Prep



